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Welcome to our website







	News + InfoTHE GOOD VIBE CHOIR – A fun, friendly and relaxed non auditioning pop choir backed by a live professional guitarist… Read more





Apr 2024

Friday 12th April 2024 at 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm


Ministry of Anthems






Saturday 13th April 2024 at 7:30 pm - 11:00 pm


Jah Wobble + Invaders Of The Heart






Friday 19th April 2024 at 8:00 pm - 11:30 pm


Fat Belly Jones






Saturday 20th April 2024 at 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm


80s HiFi - Spring Special






Sunday 21st April 2024 at 7:00 pm - 10:00 pm


Martin Turner ex Wishbone Ash






Friday 26th April 2024 at 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm


Moonlight Parade + Ibex






Saturday 27th April 2024 at 8:00 pm - 11:00 pm


Special Kinda Madness






Sunday 28th April 2024 at 7:30 pm - 11:00 pm


Focus





May 2024

Thursday 2nd May 2024 at 7:30 pm - 11:00 pm


Comedy At The Con - Mark Thomas






Friday 3rd May 2024 at 7:30 pm - 11:30 pm


Large 90s






Saturday 4th May 2024 at 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm


The U2 Experience






Friday 10th May 2024 at 7:30 pm - 11:00 pm


Chelsea / Alvin Gibbs and the Disobedient Servants






Saturday 11th May 2024 at 8:00 pm - 11:30 pm


Mad Professor (Live Dub Set) + Easy Skankin DJs






Thursday 16th May 2024 at 8:00 pm - 11:00 pm


Hilltop Sessions - Michele Stodart & David Ford






Saturday 25th May 2024 at 8:00 pm - 11:30 pm


AK/DK + Special Guests






Wednesday 29th May 2024 at 8:00 pm - 11:00 pm


Earth Ball + Chris Corsano






Thursday 30th May 2024 at 7:00 pm - 10:15 pm


The Treason Show





Jun 2024

Saturday 8th June 2024 at 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm


Rory McLeod






Saturday 15th June 2024 at 7:00 pm - 11:30 pm


London Calling - A Tribute to the Clash






Thursday 20th June 2024 at 8:00 pm - 11:00 pm


Hilltop Sessions - Darden Smith + Reema






Saturday 22nd June 2024 at 7:30 pm - 11:30 pm


Hekatones + Roots Garden






Thursday 27th June 2024 at 6:30 pm - 10:00 pm


Kaleidoscope Presents: Buckets






Friday 28th June 2024 at 6:30 pm - 11:00 pm


Kaleidoscope Presents: Buckets





Jul 2024

Thursday 4th July 2024 at 7:30 pm - 11:00 pm


Chaos 8 + Hi-Fi Spitfires






Friday 5th July 2024 at 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm


Ustad Noor Bakhsh






Saturday 13th July 2024 at 7:30 pm - 11:30 pm


Boogie Wonderland: The Ultimate Disco Party!






Saturday 20th July 2024 at 5:00 pm - 11:59 pm


Charity Northern Soul Alldayer






Friday 26th July 2024 at 7:30 pm - 11:00 pm


Jukebox 1264 presents: Fleetwood Mac’s Rumours





Aug 2024

Sunday 18th August 2024 at 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm


SANAM





Sep 2024

Saturday 7th September 2024 at 8:00 pm - 11:30 pm


Channel One Sound System / Easy Skankin DJs






Sunday 22nd September 2024 at 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm


Charlie Parr





Oct 2024

Saturday 5th October 2024 at 8:00 pm - 11:30 pm


Adrian Sherwood (On U Sound) // Easy Skankin DJs






Saturday 12th October 2024 at 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm


Charity Suspiciously Elvis Show






Thursday 17th October 2024 at 8:00 pm - 11:00 pm


Hilltop Sessions - Lady Maisery + Chris Fox






Sunday 20th October 2024 at 7:30 pm - 10:30 pm


Jukebox 1264: A Celebration of ABBA.





Nov 2024

Saturday 16th November 2024 at 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm


The Pogue Traders






Saturday 23rd November 2024 at 8:00 pm - 11:59 pm


Don Letts / Rhoda Dakar / DJ Sets






Saturday 30th November 2024 at 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm


Ska Party Feat: The Riffs + AKA Syndicate





Dec 2024

Friday 13th December 2024 at 7:00 pm - 11:30 pm


Slade Uk - Christmas Special





Jan 2025

Saturday 11th January 2025 at 7:15 pm - 11:59 pm


Banco De Gaia // Transglobal Underground





Feb 2025

Saturday 22nd February 2025 at 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm


Transmission - The Sound of Joy Division








	


	

		
	

	
					Lewes Con Club is a mainly volunteer-run, not-for-profit social club and independent music venue, open every day to its members and non-members.



					Address

Lewes Con Club

139 High Street

Lewes BN7 1XS

Email

Please see our Contact page

Opening Hours

Monday to Thursday

5:00 pm – 10:00 pm

Friday and Saturday

5:00 pm – 11:30 pm

Sunday

3:30pm (2:00 for pm music events) – 8:00pm (later for music events)
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